
Eco College, Thakurgaon 
HSC test examination/2014 

Exam routine 

Time: Everyday 10  

 
Date Days Subjects 

20/11/14 Thursday English 1
st
 

22/11/14 Saturday English 2
nd

 

23/11/14 Sunday Bengali 1
st
 

24/11/14 Monday Bengali 2
nd

 

25/11/14 Tuesday ICT 

26/11/14 Wednesday Civics/Biology/Production management (1
st
 paper) 

27/11/14 Thursday Civics/Biology/Production management (2nd paper) 

29/11/14 Saturday Social work/ Physics/Accounting (1
st
 paper) 

30/11/14 Sunday Social work/ Physics/Accounting (2
nd

  paper) 

01/12/14 Monday Chemistry/ History/Islam History/Business 

management (1
st
 paper) 

02/12/14 Tuesday Chemistry/ History/Islam History/Business 

management (2
nd

  paper) 

03/12/14 Wednesday Math/Economics (1
st
 paper) 

04/12/14 Thursday Math/Economics (2
nd

  paper) 

06/12/14 Saturday Agriculture (1
st
 paper) 

07/12/14 Sunday Agriculture (2
nd

 paper) 

 

 

 

Convener 

HSC exam committee 

Eco College, Thakurgaon  


